
NF - not finished / NS - not started / NS-Re - not started Re-start / DQ - disqualified / NC - not classified 6/7/25 / 10:40

 P
oi

nt
s 

 E
ve

nt
 1

Sc
hl

ei
ze

r D
re

ie
ck

 3
0.

05
.-0

1.
06

.2
02

5

 E
ve

nt
 2

Os
ch

er
sle

be
n 

2

04
.0

7.
-0

6.
07

.2
02

5

 E
ve

nt
 3

As
se

 (
NL

)

15
.0

8.
-1

7.
08

.2
02

5

 E
ve

nt
 4

Nü
rb

ur
gr

in
g

05
.0

9.
-0

7.
09

.2
02

5

 E
ve

nt
 5

Ho
ck

en
he

im
 

 2
6.

09
.-2

8.
09

.2
02

5

P # NAME NAT MOTORCYCLE FMN TIRE TEAM TOTAL Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 4 Ricardo BRINK NLD BMW M 1000 RR KNMV PIRELLI Masteroil Alpha Van Zon BMW 100 25 25 25 25

2 6 Marcel BLERSCH DEU BMW M 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI RacingTeam UpperSwabia 55 45 13 16 13 13

3 96 Moritz JENKNER DEU BMW M 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI Racespare.com 53 2 NS 13 20 20

4 9 Freddie HEINRICH DEU Kawasaki ZX-10RR DMSB PIRELLI 48 5 9 7 16 16

5 37 Paul FRÖDE DEU Honda CBR 1000 RR-R DMSB PIRELLI Holzhauer Racing Promotion 45 3 16 10 9 10

6 23 Max ZACHMANN DEU BMW M 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI 41 4 11 9 10 11

7 11 Dominik BLERSCH DEU Honda CBR 1000 RR-R DMSB PIRELLI MCA Racing 30 11 10 11 NF 9

8 42 Julius ILMBERGER DEU BMW M 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI Masteroil Alpha Van Zon BMW 23 7 0 4 11 8

9 43 Dominik RUBIN DEU Yamaha YZF-R1 DMSB PIRELLI Rubin Racing Team 23 0 8 NF 8 7

10 78 Nico TÜCKS DEU Honda CBR 1000 RR-R DMSB PIRELLI 19 4 5 3 6 5

11 40 Ouri BIKKEMS CHE BMW M 1000 RR FMS PIRELLI Masteroil Alpha Van Zon BMW 14 5 6 8 NF

12 84 Thijs PEETERS NLD BMW M 1000 RR KNMV PIRELLI Peeters racing 13 7 6

13 18 Felix KLINCK DEU Kawasaki ZX-10RR DMSB PIRELLI Motorrad Eder 13 0 7 6

14 77 Pascal SCHNEIDER DEU Kawasaki ZX-10RR DMSB PIRELLI Motorrad Eder - ADAC Pfalz e.V. 9 4 4 5

15 70 Udo REICHMANN DEU BMW M 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI 9 0 0 2 4 3

16 7 Luca Timo FELD DEU BMW S 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI TP-Race by MCA Racing 7 5 2

17 41 Jan BÜCHEL CHE Kawasaki ZX-10RR FMS PIRELLI SPEED-TEC 7 0 3 NS NF 4

18 16 Oliver-Jon BEIER DEU Yamaha YZF-R1 DMSB PIRELLI Team Racespare/BKM 5 2 1 NS 3 1

19 64 Nick HAUFE DEU BMW M 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI 3 2 2 1

G34 Max JACOBSEN DEU Suzuki GSX-R 1000 DMSB PIRELLI RacingTeamPehlke 0 0 0 0 0

Overall Rating

Pro STK Cup
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P # NAME NAT MOTORCYCLE FMN TIRE TEAM TOTAL Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Overall Rating

Pro STK Cup

G51 Henry-Dean HECK DEU Honda CBR 1000 RR-R DMSB PIRELLI 0 0 0

G94 Matthias HOPPE DEU Yamaha YZF-R1 DMSB PIRELLI 0 0 0

G47 Manuel ESEGOVIC DEU BMW S 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI Andy´s Garage Racing Team 0 0 0

62 Daniel WIDMER CHE Kawasaki ZX-10RR FMS PIRELLI 0 0 NS

65 Máté SZÁMADÓ HUN BMW M 1000 RR MAMS PIRELLI HRE Team 0 0 0

G36 Marc NEUMANN DEU BMW M 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI Neumann Racing 0 0 0

G44 Marko NICKEL DEU BMW S 1000 RR DMSB PIRELLI GERT56 by RS Speedbikes 0 0 NS

G55 Matthias BETZ DEU Honda CBR 1000 RR-R DMSB PIRELLI Bikesquad 0 0 NF

G98 Tomás DE VRIES NLD Yamaha YZF-R1 KNMV PIRELLI DAT-Racing 0 0 0
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